POSITION

© 00 N OO A ON =

A OB B W W WWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNDNDNDNND-SDED QO QO Qa2 O =
N = O © 0 N O G & WN =2 O ©W 0 NO G A WN -2 0O ©W 0~NO G A WON a O

BOW NO.

613
510
717
865
820
744
175
121
849
839
492
851
863
805
416
625
160
493
719
830
864
695
142
444
34
113
593
719
775
610
708
137
616
629
624
626
78
397
31
250
396
491

2021 Quantum Melges 24 Great Lakes Cup

SAIL NO.

USA 613
USA 510
USA 717
USA 865
USA 820
USA 744
USA 175
USA 121
USA 849
USA 839
USA 492
USA 851
USA 863
USA 805
USA 416
USA 625
USA 160
USA 493
USA 719
USA 830
USA 864
USA 695
USA 142
USA 444
USA 34

USA 113
USA 593
USA 719
USA 775
USA 610
USA 708
USA 137
USA 616
CAN. 629
USA 624
USA 626
USA 78

USA 397
CAN 031
USA 250
USA 396
USA 491

OWNER/CHARTER

Mike Dow
Fred Rozelle
Scot Zimmerman
Harry Melges IV
Bora Gulari
Steve Pirie
Ken Gray*
Thomas Roop
Brian Porter
Steve Boho
Chris Jefferies
Bruce Ayres
KC Shannon
Megan Ratliff
Jerry Miller
Marty Jensen*
Kyle Vowels*
Matt Uehlein
Kent Sisk
Chelsea Simms
Laura Grondin
Eric Vigrass
Scott Miller*
John Spierling*
Bill Babel*
C. David Phelps
Peter Shumacher
Kent Sisk
Roger Counihan
Tony Stanley
Tom Ritter
Eric Landman*
Chad Coberly*
Dan Berezin
Sam Nadeau
Jeff Bodie*
Jim Frisinger
Rob Terry*
Mike Gozzard
Chris Branson
John Shockey
Will Osterink

BOAT NAME

Flying Toaster
Rustler
Bad Idea
Zenda Express

New England Ropes

RUMbunctious
The Djinn
JOMO
Full Throttle
The 300
Perky 2
Monsoon
Shaka
Decorum
Slippery
Zig Zag
Solid Gold
Abby Normal
Pulse
Straightarrow
Dark Energy
Tomfoolery
Tramp Stamp
Rebel

Blue Red and Grey

Liberation
Marianne
Pulse
Jaws
Hermes
Tramp
Gecko
Rapide
Surprise
Green Il
Esperanza
Big Gretch
The Kraken
Rush
Two Fifty

Wombmates Racing

Trap House

SPRING CHAMP
QGLC 1

21
16
14
23
24
5
15
13

22

11

20

19

18

17

10

12

POS

14

23
22
15

13

16

17

18

GT INVITE
QGLC 2

21
20
19

18
15
14

10

16
17

12
11

13

POS

12

13

10
11
19

14

15

16

17

18

NATIONALS
QGLC 3

15
13
14
19
18
7

22

21
20

17
16

12

11
10

POS

21

19

22

11

12

13
14

15

17

18

FALL CHAMP
QGLC 4

POS

TOTAL
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2021 Quantum Melges 24 Great Lakes Cup

POSITION BOW NO. SAIL NO. OWNER/CHARTER BOAT NAME
43 150 USA 150 Eric Sloterbeek* Barracuda
44 747 USA 747 Wes Whitmyer, Jr. Slingshot
45 114 USA 114 Jason Gross/Patrick Gerber* Interceptor
46 129 USA 129 Traverse Area Community Sailing* Student Driver

(C) Corinthian
* Non-current U.S. Melges 24 Class Member
2021 Quantum Melges 24 Great Lakes Cup, Preliminary - 3 of 4 events complete

SPRING CHAMP
QGLC 1
4

GT INVITE
POS QGLC 2
21
2

NATIONALS
POS QGLC 3
3
20
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FALL CHAMP
POS QGLC 4

20

POS

TOTAL

= N W B



